48-hour response service
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
25-year performance warranty
Self-cleaning glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning, reduce
surface dust.
Outstanding low irradiation performance
Excellent module efficiency even in the weak
light conditions, such as morning or cloudy.
Excellent loading capability
2400Pa wind loads, 5400Pa snow loads.
High conversion efficiency
High module efficiency to guarantee
power output.
0 to +5W positive tolerance
Detailed information in Electrical
Specifications.
2IEC 61215 Ed.
IEC 61730
UL 1703
MONOCRYSTALLINE
MODULE
SAWI280M(60) 280W MODULE
SAWI285M(60)  285W MODULE
SAWI290M(60)  290W MODULE
SAWI295M(60)  295W MODULE
SAWI300M(60)  300W MODULE
SAWI305M(60)  305W MODULE
Ver 2 Sep 2018
ELECTRICAL DATA
MECHNICAL DATA
Cell Type